CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP

Bid No. 2025-0338-B
Oak Point Hillside Parking Lot and Restroom
Project No. PKR-P-00060

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time:

Number of Vendors Notified:

Vendors Submitting "No Bids":

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted:

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted:

Vendor:

Millis Development and Construction-Dallas, LLC
A&C Construction, Inc.

Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd.

Cole Construction, Inc.

RoeschCo Construction, LLC

The Fain Group

Ratcliff Constructors, LP

C. Green Scaping, LP

Recommended Vendor:

Millis Development and Construction-Dallas, LLC

Steptanie Sthaffer

Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator

Base Bid:
$6,837,949.24
$6,799,900.00
$7,400,517.50
$7,725,332.48
$7,996,892.02
$8,716,533.02

$9,593,027.54

$12,318,095.66

Thursday, July 17, 2025 @ 2:00 PM
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0
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Alternate & Opiton
Bid Items:

Total Bid:
$1,025,232.96 $7,863,182.20
$1,273,498.00 $8,073,398.00
$1,046,415.50 $8,446,933.00
$1,106,634.95 $8,831,967.43
$1,089,616.60 $9,086,508.62
$1,633,149.00 $10,349,682.02
$1,618,801.35 $11,211,828.89

$1,118,720.68 $13,436,816.34

$7,863,182.20

9/9/2025

Date
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