CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP Bid No. 2025-0338-B Oak Point Hillside Parking Lot and Restroom Project No. PKR-P-00060

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, July 17, 2025 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 2,450 **Vendors Submitting "No Bids":** 15 **Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted:**

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted:

	Alternate & Opiton		
Vendor:	Base Bid:	Bid Items:	Total Bid:
Millis Development and Construction-Dallas, LLC	\$6,837,949.24	\$1,025,232.96	\$7,863,182.20
A&C Construction, Inc.	\$6,799,900.00	\$1,273,498.00	\$8,073,398.00
Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd.	\$7,400,517.50	\$1,046,415.50	\$8,446,933.00
Cole Construction, Inc.	\$7,725,332.48	\$1,106,634.95	\$8,831,967.43
RoeschCo Construction, LLC	\$7,996,892.02	\$1,089,616.60	\$9,086,508.62
The Fain Group	\$8,716,533.02	\$1,633,149.00	\$10,349,682.02
Ratcliff Constructors, LP	\$9,593,027.54	\$1,618,801.35	\$11,211,828.89
C. Green Scaping, LP	\$12,318,095.66	\$1,118,720.68	\$13,436,816.34

Recommended Vendor:

Millis Development and Construction-Dallas, LLC \$7,863,182.20

Stephanie Shaffer

9/9/2025

Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator

Date